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Part 1: 

Certificate of Taxi Meter Check and Calibration 2018-19 
This certificate is required for sealing the Taxi Meter 

 
Name of Proprietor (Please Print): ..……………………………………………………………………….....… 

Vehicle Registration No:  ….…………………………… 

Licence Plate No:                                   ………………………………. 

 
This form should be completed and signed by the person installing/calibrating the taxi meter fitted to the above vehicle. 
As the proprietor of the vehicle it is your responsibility to return this form to the Licensing Authority.  If your vehicle has 
not been issued with a hackney carriage plate YOU must present this completed form to the Licensing 
Department when you apply for a hackney carriage licence 

 
The form must be certified to the effect that the meter has been calibrated as appropriate and conforms to the 
following:- 

 
 

 

Tariff 1 
 

Tariff 2 
 

Tariff 3 

1  Distance not exceeding 1609 metres (one mile) for the whole 
distance - 

 
£3.70 

 
£5.55 

 
£7.40 

2  Fares increasing thereafter in increments of 161 metres (1/10
th 

mile) 
 

£0.27 
 

£0.41 
 

£0.54 

 

3  Waiting time – for each period of one minute 
 

£0.30 
 

£0.45 
 

£0.60 

 

4  Extra charge of 70p for each person carried in excess of two. 
 

£0.70 
 

£0.70 
 

£0.70 

 

Part 2:  To be Completed by the Taxi Meter Agent 
 

This section to be completed by the person carrying out the installation/calibration of the taxi meter fitted to 
the above vehicle 

 
Meter type: ………………………….. Manufacturers Model: ……………………….……… 

Meter number: ………………………….. Calibration number: ….…………………………… 

I certify that the taxi meter fitted in the vehicle registration number …………………………….. has been calibrated and 
conforms to the tariff set out in 1,2,3 & 4 above. 

 
Name and designation of person carrying out calibration (please print) 

 
.………………………………………………………… Date: …………………………………… 

Name and address of garage or other organisation (please print or stamp with company name): 

.………………………………………………………….…………………………………………………………………….…… 
 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
Part 1: To be completed by Hackney Carriage Proprietor/Owner 
Part 2: To be completed by Taxi Meter Agent 

 
Tariff 1 : Normal time - daily from 07:00 to 23:00 (except Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve and New Years Eve) 
Tariff 2 : Hirings begun after 23:00 and before 07:00 the next day 
Tariff 3: Hirings begun on Bank Holidays between 00:00 and 24:00, and; 

Hirings begun on Christmas Eve and New Years Eve between 19:00 and 23:59 
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Approved Suppliers and Calibrators of Taximeters 

Roger Procter t/a Sudden Response 
17 Sedgwick Court 
Kendal 
Cumbria 
LA9 5HZ 

Tel: 07934 749 992  
Email: rogerprocter@aol.com 
Facebook: www.facebook.com/taximeterservices 

Agents for: Digitax, Cygnus and Aquila 

Carnforth Communications 
Unit 6 Birketts Place 
Morecambe 
LA4 5PX 

Tel: 01524 833199 

Fax: 01524 833199 

E-mail: carncomms@aol.com 
Website:

Agents for: Euro, HAC, Halda, Viking 

Sam Surgenor 
69 Greengate Street 
Barrow in Furness 
LA14 1EZ 

Tel: 01229 821351 

Fax: 
E-mail: samsurge@aol.com 
Website:

Agent for: HAC 
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